HOTEL MOSMAN

Ph: 9960 6877
Fx: 9960 5877
inffo@hotelmosman.com.au

FUNCTION MENU

Prices per platter

Bruschetta

Chunky wedges with sweet chilli and sour cream
Vegetarian Spring Rolls with sweet chilli sauce
Vegetarian Samosas with sweet chilli sauce

Duck Pancakes

Spinach and ricotta triangles
Vegetable Samosas with mint yoghurt
Baby quiches
Gourmet mini pies — Beef

Chicken

Marinated Drumettes (gluten free)

Chipolatas (gluten free)

Moroccan Meatballs (gluten free)

Chicken skewers (satay or tandoori) (gluten free)
Mediterranean beef skewers (gluten free)
Tandoori Chicken Bites (gluten free)

Salt and pepper calamari or option (gluten free)
Beer battered fish pieces with tartare dipping sauce
or option (gluten free)

Prawn Cultlets with Asian dipping sauce

or option (gluten free)

Smoked salmon canapés

Sushi (gluten free)

Pork Wontons

Spiced Crab Spoons (gluten free)

Please circle (gluten free) option if required.

36 pc
96 pc
96 pc
96 pc

24 pc

24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc
24 pc

30 pc
40 pc
32 pc
48 pc
48 pc
32 pc

60 pc
20 pc

24 pc

30 pc
25 pc
30 pc
24 pc

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

$96.00

$75.00
$65.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00

$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

$75.00
$60.00

$96.00

$75.00
$100.00
$60.00
$96.00



FUNCTION BOOKING FORM

Function for: Contact:

Day: Date: Time:

No. People: Fax: Email:

Ph : Mob. Home Work

Bruschetta @ $50.00

Chunky wedges with sweet chilli and sour cream @ $25.00

Vegetarian Spring Rolls with sweet chilli sauce @ $50.00

Vegetarian Samosas with sweet chilli sauce @ $50.00

Duck Pancakes @ $96.00

Spinach and ricotta triangles @ $75.00

Vegetable Samosas with mint yoghurt @ $65.00

Baby quiches @ $75.00

Gourmet mini pies — Beef @ $65.00
Chicken @ $65.00

Marinated Drumettes @ $50.00

Chipolatas @ $45.00

Moroccan Meatballs @ $50.00

Chicken skewers (satay or tandoori) @ $65.00

Mediterranean beef skewers @ $65.00

Tandoori Chicken Bites @ $65.00

Salt and pepper calamari @ $75.00

Beer battered fish pieces with tartare dipping sauce @ $60.00

Prawn Cultlets with Asian dipping sauce @ $96.00

Smoked salmon canapés @ $75.00

Sushi @ $100.00

Pork Wontons @ $60.00

Spiced Crab Spoons @ $96.00

Payment Details
Visa Mastercard Amex Diners Cash Cheque

Card Number:

Expiry Date:

Name on Card: Amount:

Signature: Date:




