

Ph: 9960 6877 Fx: 9960 5877 info@hotelmosman.com.au

## **FUNCTION MENU**

## Prices per platter

Bruschetta	36 pc	\$50.00	
Chunky wedges with sweet chilli and sour cream	96 pc	\$25.00	
Vegetarian Spring Rolls with sweet chilli sauce	96 pc	\$50.00	
Vegetarian Samosas with sweet chilli sauce	96 pc	\$50.00	
Duck Pancakes	24 pc	\$96.00	
Spinach and ricotta triangles	24 pc	\$75.00	
Vegetable Samosas with mint yoghurt	24 pc	\$65.00	
Baby quiches	24 pc	\$75.00	
Gourmet mini pies – Beef	24 pc	\$65.00	
Chicken	24 pc	\$65.00	
Marinated Drumettes (gluten free)	30 pc	\$50.00	
Chipolatas (gluten free)	40 pc	\$45.00	
Moroccan Meatballs (gluten free)	32 pc	\$50.00	
Chicken skewers (satay or tandoori) (gluten free)	48 pc	\$65.00	
Mediterranean beef skewers (gluten free)	48 pc	\$65.00	
Tandoori Chicken Bites (gluten free)	32 pc	\$65.00	
Salt and pepper calamari or option (gluten free)	60 pc	\$75.00	
Beer battered fish pieces with tartare dipping sauce	20 pc	\$60.00	
or option (gluten free)			
Prawn Cultlets with Asian dipping sauce	24 pc	\$96.00	
or option (gluten free)			
Smoked salmon canapés	30 pc	\$75.00	
Sushi (gluten free)	25 pc	\$100.00	
Pork Wontons	30 pc	\$60.00	
Spiced Crab Spoons (gluten free)	24 pc	\$96.00	

Please circle (gluten free) option if required.

## **FUNCTION BOOKING FORM**

Function for:		Contact:			
Day:	Date:	Time:_			
No. People:	Fax:	Email:			
Ph : Mob	Home	Wor	k		
Bruschetta	20				\$50.00
•	with sweet chilli and				\$25.00
	g Rolls with sweet ch				\$50.00
vegetarian Samo	sas with sweet chilli	sauce		<u>w</u>	\$50.00
Duck Pancakes				@	\$96.00
Spinach and ricot	ta triangles			@	\$75.00
Vegetable Samos	sas with mint yoghur	rt .		@	\$65.00
Baby quiches				@	\$75.00
Gourmet mini pies	s – Beef			@	\$65.00
	Chicken			@	\$65.00
Marinated Drume	ttes			@	\$50.00
Chipolatas				@	\$45.00
Moroccan Meatba	alls			@	\$50.00
Chicken skewers	(satay or tandoori)			@	\$65.00
Mediterranean be	ef skewers			@	\$65.00
Tandoori Chicken	Bites			@	\$65.00
Salt and pepper of	alamari			@	\$75.00
Beer battered fish	pieces with tartare	dipping sauce		@	\$60.00
Prawn Cultlets wi	th Asian dipping sau	ıce		@	\$96.00
Smoked salmon of	canapés			@	\$75.00
Sushi				@	\$100.00
Pork Wontons				@	\$60.00
Spiced Crab Spoo	ons			@	\$96.00
	Payment Details				
Visa Mas	stercard Amex	Diners Cash	Chec	ղue	
Card Number:					
Expiry Date:					<del></del>
Name on Card:		Amount:			
Signature:		Date:			